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2 025. 05. 18. 

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 teams) 

rank name 

1 CHN 

CHEN Liqiang 

CHENG Yang 

ZHANG Jie 

ZHONG Saichun 

2 

3 

IRQ 

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 

AL-OGAILI Hayder 

ALI Ammar 

UKR 

DATSKO Anton 

KUDENKO Eduard 

MANKO Artem 

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 

4 

5 

GER 

CHEEMA Balwinder 

ROUT Dimitrij 

SCHMIDT Maurice 

SCHRADER Felix 

KOR 

AN Jin Sup 

KWON O Seok 

PARK Chunhee 

SIM Jae Hoon 

6 

7 

JPN 

KANO Shintaro 

SASAJIMA Takaaki 

YASU Naoki 

HUN 

BOHM Sandor Bendeguz 

GERGELY Istvan 

GOETTLINGER Daniel 

LASZLO Bence 

DNS 

8 

POL 

CALKA Norbert 

NALEWAJEK Michal 

RZASA Kamil 

HKG 

GLASS Sean 

KWONG Yuen Hing 

LEE Sheung Ho 

 

1 

9 UZB 

ISLOMOV Mukhriddin 

KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon 

MUSINJONOV Boburbek 

NURIDDINOV Avazbek 

0 GRE 

KEKAKOS Stavros 

NTOUNIS Vasileios 

SOULIOTIS Stylianos 
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5 th place Tableau 5-8 of 4 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final 

1 

1 

9 

8 

5 

1 

1 

4 

3 

1 

1 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

IRQ 
KOR 1 IRQ 

6 --- 
KOR IRQ 

0/9 KOR 

UZB 

GER 

--- 

3 
--- 4 

3 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

4 

3 

2 

KOR 

3 0/29 
KOR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HKG 

IRQ 

3 0/25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
30/28 

30/18 
JPN GER 

2 

3 
JPN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UZB 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HKG 

GER 

DNS --- 3 0/20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
30/12 

HUN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UZB 
 
 
 
--- 
 
 
 
GRE 
 
 
 
HKG        

POL 

UKR 

JPN 

POL 

UKR 

--- 

CHN 

30/25 

4 

1 
UKR 

GRE 

JPN 

HKG 

HUN 

--- 

3 0/23 

3 0/18 
CHN 

3 0/22 
HUN 

0 

5 

3 0/27 
CHN 

30/11 
CHN 

CHN Third place 

GER 

UKR 
UKR 

30/23 
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9th place                Tableau 9-12 of 4 






























